
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= 1ST SECURITY MORT CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198901230000
21010

01/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

223 387 Other:REAL
BOOK 223,
PAGE 381

198902090000
40160

02/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANDREW
JACKSON
SV&LN ASOC

226 35 Other:VOLUME
198, PAGE 733

198902220000
52590

02/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

227 495

198902280000
58260

02/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

228 154 Other:VOLUME
227, PAGE 558

198903100000
68840

03/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

229 824 Other:VOLUME
229, PAGE 819

198903150000
74280

03/15/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

230 326

198904060000
96260

04/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

233 644 Other:BOOK
233, PAGE 638

198905110001
28430

05/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

238 129

198905150001
30830

05/15/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

238 478

198905150001
31510

05/15/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

238 480

198906080001
55040

06/08/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

241 912

198906300001
75650

06/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

244 805

198906300001
76490

06/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

244 805

198907100001
81120

07/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

245 684

198907120001
83630

07/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

246 1 Other:BOOK
NO 241, PAGE
68

198907140001
87280

07/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

246 418

198907310002
01970

07/31/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

248 638 Other:BOOK
NO 245, PAGE
108

198908020002
04930

08/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

249 63

198908070002
09950

08/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

250 88



198907260001
97690

07/26/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

247 964 Other:VOLUME
247, PAGE 959

198909110002
53580

09/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

255 568

198909120002
54660

09/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

255 901 Other:VOLUME
251, PAGE
969, RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK 255,
PAGE 894

198909180002
62620

09/18/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

256 803

198909120002
55760

09/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

255 901

198909200002
65130

09/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

257 407

198909210002
67000

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

257 553 Other:BOOK
253, PAGE 655

198909210002
67600

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

257 552 Other:BOOK
245, PAGE 555

198910130002
91590

10/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

261 308 Other:VOLUME
261, PAGE 303

198910050002
82990

10/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

259 846 Other:VOLUME
259, PAGE 842

198910060002
83500

10/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

260 62


