Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	oplied: Pai	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date R	ecorded=	1989; Nar	ne= 1ST S	SECURITY	MORT C	ORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901230000 21010	01/23/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	223	387				Other:REAL BOOK 223, PAGE 381
198902090000 40160	02/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANDREW JACKSON SV&LN ASOC	226	35				Other:VOLUME 198, PAGE 733
198902220000 52590	02/22/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	227	495				
198902280000 58260	02/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	228	154				Other:VOLUME 227, PAGE 558
198903100000 68840	03/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	229	824				Other:VOLUME 229, PAGE 819
198903150000 74280	03/15/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	230	326				
198904060000 96260	04/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	233	644				Other:BOOK 233, PAGE 638
198905110001 28430	05/11/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	238	129				
198905150001 30830	05/15/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	238	478				
198905150001 31510	05/15/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	238	480				
198906080001 55040	06/08/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	241	912				
198906300001 75650	06/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	244	805				
198906300001 76490	06/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	244	805				
198907100001 81120	07/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	245	684				
198907120001 83630	07/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	246	1				Other:BOOK NO 241, PAGE 68
198907140001 87280	07/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	246	418				
198907310002 01970	07/31/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	248	638				Other:BOOK NO 245, PAGE 108
198908020002 04930	08/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	249	63				
198908070002 09950	08/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	250	88				

198907260001 97690	07/26/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	247	964		Other:VOLUME 247, PAGE 959
198909110002 53580	09/11/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	255	568		
198909120002 54660	09/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	255	901		Other:VOLUME 251, PAGE 969, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK 255, PAGE 894
198909180002 62620	09/18/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	256	803		
198909120002 55760	09/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	255	901		
198909200002 65130	09/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	257	407		
198909210002 67000	09/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	257	553		Other:BOOK 253, PAGE 655
198909210002 67600	09/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	257	552		Other:BOOK 245, PAGE 555
198910130002 91590	10/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	261	308		Other:VOLUME 261, PAGE 303
198910050002 82990	10/05/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	259	846		Other:VOLUME 259, PAGE 842
198910060002 83500	10/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	260	62		